

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20892/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2010 in CMWP No.36285/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

P.P.SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner.

Dismissed.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

